ORDER SHEET

WEST BENGAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL

Present-

Hon'ble Justice Soumitra Pal, Hon'ble Chairman. & Hon'ble Dr. Subesh Kumar Das, Administrative Member.

> CASE No. OA 585 of 2017. MR. AMIT KUMAR BISWAS -Vs- THE STATE OF W.B. & ORS.

Serial No. and	MR. AMIT KUMAR BISWAS -Vs- THE STATE OF W.B. & ORS. Order of the Tribunal with signature	Office action with date
Date of order.	2	and dated signature
1		of parties when necessary 3
40	For the Applicant : Mr. A. Bhattacharya,	
10	Advocate.	
8.3.2019.	For the State Respondent : Mr. G.P. Banerjee, Advocate.	
	For the Principal Accountant	
	General (A & E) West Bengal : None.	
	Heard Mr. A. Bhattacharya, learned advocate	
	for the applicant.	
	Since referring to the statements made in the	
	application particularly paragraph 4(II) thereof, it is	
	submitted by Mr. G.P. Banerjee, learned advocate for the	
	State respondent on instruction that the applicant was	
	deemed to have been suspended from 5 th February, 2013	
	till 28 th February, 2013, that is the date of retirement, by	
	order dated 11 th June, 2014 issued by the Deputy	
	Secretary, Consumer Affair Department, Government of	
	West Bengal, the Director of Consumer Affair and Fair	
	Business Practices, Government of West Bengal– the	
	respondent no. 2 is directed to file reply to the	
	application by 29 th March, 2019. Rejoinder, if any by 12 th	
	April, 2019. Matter to appear under the heading	
	"Hearing" on 26 th April, 2019.	
	(Subesh Kumar Das) (Soumitra Pal)	
Skg.	Member(A). Chairman.	

ORDER SHEET

Form No				
		Vs.		
Case No.	. THE STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.			
Serial No. and Date of order. 1	Order of the Tribunal with signature 2	Office action with date and dated signature of parties when necessary		

ORDER SHEET

Form No.			
	Vs	Vs.	
Case No.	. THE STATE (OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.	
Serial No. and Date of order. 1	Order of the Tribunal with signature 2	Office action with date and dated signature of parties when necessary 3	